XE01001
XE04701
XE12001
XE22001
XE47001
XE010033
XE047033
XE120033

Unit: mm
Operating Temperature: -40~+100°C
● Model numbering system
Series Name Resistance
010
047
120
220
470
10Ω
47Ω
120Ω
220Ω
470Ω
Capacitance
01
033
1
2
3
5
10
0.01μF
0.033μF
0.1μF
0.2μF
0.3μF
0.5μF
1.0μF
0.01
0.033
0.1
10 (1/4W)
47 (1/4W)
120 (1/4W)
220 (1/4W)
470 (1/4W)
10 (1/4W)
47 (1/4W)
120 (1/4W)
220 (1/4W)
470 (1/4W)
10 (1/2W)
47 (1/2W)
120 (1/2W)
220 (1/2W)
470 (1/2W)
10 (1/2W)
47 (1/2W)
120 (1/2W)
220 (1/2W)
10 ( 1W  )
47 ( 1W  )
120 ( 1W  )
220 ( 1W  )
10 ( 1W  )
47 ( 1W  )
10 ( 1W  )
UL
CSA
VDE
SEV
SEMKO
NEMKO
FIMKO
DEMKO
:UL1414
:C22.2 No.1
:IEC/EN 60384-14: 2005
:IEC/EN 60384-14: 2005
:IEC/EN 60384-14: 2005
:IEC/EN 60384-14: 2005
:IEC/EN 60384-14: 2005